1 Falk

2 Gstaltner
3 Andermann
4 Marek

5 Peschke

6 Marek

7 Rabl

8 Obrecht

9 Engelhart
10 Weber
11 Opancar
12 B6hm
13 Grinsteid|

aw Kocsis

Mannschaft
1 LCC Wien 1

2 DSG Wien

3 LCC Wien 2

1 Zoccola

2 Wurz

3 Heinreich

4 Pejrimousky
5 Aydin

6 Alfons

7 Lutz

8 Warnke

9 Schoppl
10 Novak

Wiener Meisterschaften im Crosslauf
29.11.2009 - Prater Jesuitenwiese
Ergebnisse

U14 mannlich

Sebastian 1998 LCC Wien
Lukas 1998 LCC Wien
Dominic 1996 KUS OBV Pro Team
Florian 1996 DSG Wien
Markus 1998 LCC Wien
Fabian 1996 DSG Wien
Philipp 1996 LCC Wien
Bernhard 1998 DSG Wien
Elias 1998 LCC Wien
Levi 1998 TRI Kagran
Manuel 2000 TRI Kagran
Fabian 1999 LCC Wien
Herbert 1997 DSG Wien
Rafael 1998 Laufteam Burgenland
Falk Sebastian
Gstaltner Lukas
Peschke Markus
Marek Florian
Marek Fabian
Obrecht Bernhard
Rabl Philip
Bohm Fabian
Engelhart Elias

U14 weiblich
Livia 1998 team2012.at
Melanie 1996 LCC Wien
Ines 1999 Laufteam Burgenland
Marie-Therese 1996 LCC Wien
Jeanna 1997 LCC Wien
Ainhoa 1996 LCC Wien
Nicole 1996 DSG Wien
Carolin 2000 LCC Wien
Annika 2000 TRI Kagran

Sophie 2000 LCC Wien

06:08,7
06:13,2
06:14,5
06:21,5
06:34,8
06:37,3
06:52,4
06:59,3
07:20,7
07:23,8
07:31,9
07:52,2
08:10,2

07:24,2

06:37,7
06:48,0
06:50,9
07:10,2
07:11,8
07:21,3
07:42,0
07:45,1
08:04,7
08:07,5



11 Aigner
12 Schoppl
13 Gruber
14 Piskacek
15 Nahlik
16 Radojevic

Mannschaft
1 Lcc Wien 1

2 LCC Wien 2

3 TRI Kagran

1 Stadlmann
2 Sperl

3 Bertleff

4 Schagala

5 Zoccola

6 Miller

7 Linzbichler
8 Kossler

Mannschaft
1 LCC Wien

1 Summer
2 Pumper

3 Rabl

4 Hanzal

5 Kisilewski
6 Karall

aWw Arthofer
aW Presich

Mannschaft

Maria
Sophie
Sophie
Anna
Julia
Vivien

Wurz
Pejrimousky
Aydin

Alfons
Warnke
Novak

Schoppl
Schoppl
Piskacek

Dominik
Marc
Dominik
Patrick
Fabio
Manuel
Lukas
Christoph

Sperl
Bertleff
Schagala

Priska
Viktoria
Denise
Natalie
Anika
Julia

Jessica
Trixi

2000 LCC Wien

1998 TRI Kagran

1997 KUS OBV Pro Team
2001 TRI Kagran

2000 LCC Wien

1998 LCC Wien

Melanie
Marie-Therese
Jeanna

Ainhoa
Carolin
Sophie

Annika

Sophie
Anna

U16 ménnlich

1995 team2012.at
1994 LCC Wien
1994 LCC Wien
1995 LCC Wien
1996 team2012.at
1995 Laufteam Burgenland
1996 ULC Hirtenberg
1996 ULC Hirtenberg
Marc
Dokinik
Patrick
U16 weiblich
1994 LCC Wien
1995 LCC Wien
1997 LCC Wien
1996 LCC Wien
1994 LCC Wien
1995 LCC Wien
1994 ULC Hirtenberg
1994 Laufteam Burgenland

08:13,5
08:27,1
08:30,3
08:45,7
09:56,4
11:32,1

09:38,0
09:57,3
10:07,0
10:07,2
10:17,7
11:36,5
11:47,9
12:11,7

11:17,9
11:47,5
13:14,8
13:18,8
14:14,5
14:37,9

14:43,6
11:47,7



1 LCC Wien1 Summer Priska

Pumper Viktoria
Rabl Denise
2 LCC Wien 2 Hanzal Natalie
Kisilewski Anika
Karal Julia

U18 mannlich

1 Fencl Roland 1992 DSG Wien 13:05,6
2 Zlomek Christopher 1993 team2012.at 13:16,5
Mariz Francisco 1993 DSG Wien aufg.
U18 weiblich
1 Felber Sarah 1993 LCC Wien 16:45,2
2 Dobner Tania 1993 LCC Wien 17:32,2
3 Kral Maria 1992 LCC Wien 19:06,7
4 De Keyser Marie 1993 LCC Wien 19:42,7
5 Eckel Tamara 1993 UWW-LA 22:46,6
6 Hondl Klaudia 1993 LCC Wien 27:29,2
7 Dittrich Barbara 1992 LCC Wien 27:29,4
Mannschaft
1 LCC Wien1 Felber Sarah
Dobner Tanja
Kral Maria
2 LCC Wien 2 De Kayser Marie
Hondl Klaudia
Dittrich Barbara

U20 mannlich

1 Stockmaier Thomas 1990 team2012.at 18:42,2
U20 weiblich
1 Gabriel Annelie 1990 team2012.at 22:44,2

Manner lang

1 Sungi Alfred 1969 LCC Wien 35:34,8
2 Sommer Tomasz 1979 LCC Wien 36:01,7
3 Kihne Karsten 1974 Team RuN Sport 37:13,2

4 Forster Thomas 1975 Team RuN Sport 37:19,2



5 Rauth

6 Raimund

7 Strallhofer

8 Glas

9 Freund

10 Haller
Pospisil
Redl

aWw Pfeil

aw Summer
aWw Weber

aWw Dolezal
aWw Scheutz
aw Draxlmayer
aW Kocher

1 Maier
2 Kremser

1 Brzezowsky
2 Michler
3 Emmett

Mannschaft

1 LCC Wien

2 Team Runsport

3 SV Marswiese

1 Vojta

2 Jaeger

3 Mrkvicka

4 Schmidhuber
5 Fojtlin

6 Rathgeb

7 Zeh

Romed
Willy
Winfried
Josef
Josef
Andreas
Jan

Alois

Valentin
Thomas
Stefan
Anton
Jurgen
Wolfgang
Markus

Alexander

Mag. Werner

Roman
Christian
Roger

Sunghi
Sommer
Rauth

Kihne
Forster
Raimund

Freund
Haller
Kremser

Andreas
Christian
Christoph
Gerold
Herbert
Reinhard
Florian

1978
1970
1974
1967
1967
1951
1974
1972

1988
1987
1987
1964
1965
1971
1969

1973
1970

1964
1961
1960

Alfred
Tomasz
Romed

Karsten
Thomas
Willy

Josef
Andreas
Werner

Manner kurz

1989
1975
1987
1981
1976
1972
1967

LCC Wien

Team RuN Sport
Team RuN Sport
LCC Wien
SV-Marswiese
SV-Marswiese
Team RuN Sport
LCC Wien

LAC Steyr
SG Gotzis
DSL

ULC Klosterneuburg RR

GSZ Graz
oV
GSV Tirol

DSG Wien
SV-Marswiese

HSV Wien/Laufsport
LCC Wien
Falsche Hasen

team2012.at

DSG Wien
team2012.at

KUS OBV Pro Team
KUS OBV Pro Team
LCC Wien

Cricket

38:52,2
38:59,7
39:43,0
40:49,5
42:00,5
43:21,4

aufg.

aufg.

32:57,8
35:23,4
39:55,9
41:11,9
43:26,2
49:28,9
01:13,9

45:34,7
49:47,2

40:09,5
45:06,1
59:46,0

11:31,4
12:27,0
12:31,5
12:39,3
12:51,1
12:59,7
13:01,2



8 Schonauer

9 Stitz

10 Langer

11 Reitberger

12 Kasper

13 Sens

14 Samija

15 Lackner

16 Dittrich

17 Furtner

18 Dittrich

19 Rabiei )*

20 Miehl

21 Pallitsch
Oduala

aw Rieger

aw Gsottner
aw Zimmermann
aw Aigner

M50
1 Lichtscheidl
2 Primerano
3 Cotutsca
M55
1 Dvorak
2 Ottmann

M60
1 Kasper

Mannschaft
1 team2012.at

2 KUS OBV Pro Team

3 SV Marswiese

4 LCC Wien

5 UWW Wien

Thomas
Andreas
Julian
Rudolf
Christian
Christian
Stefan
Manfred
Roman
Christian
Markus
Babak
August
Harald
Steve

Heinz
Franz
Jonas
Jurgen

Gottfried
Martin
Karl Heinz

Bernhard
Walter

Gerhard

Vojta
Mrkvicka
Langer

Schmidhuber
Fojtlin
Samia

Sconauer
Stitz
Kasper

Rathgeb
Reitberger
Lackner

Dittrich

1966 SV-Marswiese
1967 SV-Marswiese
1989 team2012.at

1971 LCC Wien

1976 SV-Marswiese
1987 DSG Wien

1987 KUS OBV Pro Team
1971 LCC Wien

1986 UWW-LA

1986 UWW-LA

1984 UWW-LA

1989 LCC Wien

1957 KUS OBV Pro Team
1958 KUS OBV Pro Team
1989 KUS OBV Pro Team
1945 LCA Hochschwab
1933 WVB Purgstall
1987 Deutschland

1990 LAG Ried

1956 LCC Wien

1959 Falsche Hasen
1956 HSV Wien/Laufsport
1950 OTB Wien

1954 ULC Zehnkampf Schénbrunn
1946 SV-Marswiese
Andreas

Christoph

Julian

Gerold

Herbert

Stefan

Thomas

Andreas

Christian

Reinhard

Rudolph

Manfred

Roman

13:25,6
13:26,8
13:47,7
13:51,9
13:52,4
13:52,7
13:57,2
13:58,0
14:15,5
14:36,2
15:07,7
15:11,4
16:04,4
16:06,4

aufg.

17:32,2
28:10,5
12:21,0
12:02,6

14:31,4
15:34,8
15:47,9

17:41,6
21:28,0

18:44,3



1 Reiner

2 Bendl-Tschiedel
3 Buxhofer
4 Kopper

5 Guarghias
6 Piechota
7 Obsieger
8 Renner

9 Turkonje
10 Karner
11 Schweder

aWw Eberhard
aw Gsottner

Mannschaft
1 LG Wien

2 SV Marswiese

3 LCC Wien

Furthner
Dittrich

Elisabeth
Carola
Sylvia
Cornelia
Irina
Janette
Elisabeth
Bernadette
Minodora
Maria
Narcisa

Tanja
Traude

Reiner
Bend-Tschiedl
Kopper

Guarghias
Piechota
Schweder

Obsieger
Turkonje
Karner

Christian
Markus

Frauen

1983
1976
1978
1982
1968
1984
1992
1982
1984
1961
1982

1944

Elisabeth
Carola
Cornelia

Irina
Janette
Narcisa

Elisabeth
Minodora
Maria

LG Wien

LG Wien

DSG Wien

LG Wien
SV-Marswiese
SV-Marswiese
LCC Wien
DSG Wien
LCC Wien

LCC Wien
SV-Marswiese

ULC Hirtenberg

ULC Purgstall

19:39,6
19:41,3
19:50,5
20:25,2
20:35,7
21:04,7
21:34,5
21:49,7
22:02,9
23:02,8
26:13,5

18:39,8
aufg.



